

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2012/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2003 in CO No. 1820/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ALLAHABAD BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that an application for substituted service in respect of respondent no. 4 shall be filed within two weeks.

Call after two weeks.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)
COURT MASTER